SILVESTER’S



Small Plates
Sydney Rock Oysters, natural or tomato & elderflower essence
Sourdough, burnt cultured butter

Yellow Fin Tuna Crudo, watermelon radish, cucumber, melon, mandarin whey

Mushroom Pate, petite radish, grilled shimeji, toasted brioche

Grilled Tasman Octopus, yam, artichoke emulsion, preserved lemon

Cured Meats

Served with sourdough and house pickles
Tartufo Salami, Australia

LP’s Hot Salami Cotto, Australia

Wagyu Bresaola, Australia

Paleta Iberico de Bellota, Spain

Large Plates

Golden Sweet Potato Gnocchi, sandalwood romesco, shitake, broccolini
Line Caught Fish, wasabi mousse, green pea, kohlrabi, yuzu blanc

Dry Aged Duck, slow cooked beetroot, cherry, oxalis

Beef Striploin, confit asparagus, corn, burnt onion emulsion

Butchers Block

Served with red wine jus

Dry Aged T-bone 300g

Dry Aged Little Joe Bone in Rib Eye 600g
Brooklyn Valley Scotch Fillet 2509

Sides

Broccoli, spiced labneh

Roasted Cauliflower, coconut miso
Mixed Endive, ginger honey

Weston Potato Fries, herb aioli

Desserts

Bosc Pear Sorbet, white chocolate ganache, blood orange granita
Lychee Mousse, Kensington mango sorbet, mango crisp

Lemon Aspen Popsicle, yuzu marmalade, sour cream crisp
Chef’s Cheese Selection, dried muscatel, pickled figs

Please inform the service team at the time of ordering if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
A195% credit card fee is applicable. A public holiday surcharge of 15% applies.

For groups of 10 guests or more, a 10% service charge applies.

5 each

5 per person

26
20
28

28
40
42
40

55
95
42



Silvester’s Experience

no

Snacks
Chef's Selection

Yellow Fin Tuna Crudo

Watermelon radish, cucumber, melon, mandarin whey

Sourdough

Burnt cultured butter

Dry Aged Wollemi Duck
Slow cooked beetroot, cherry, oxalis

Jacks Creek Black Angus Striploin
Confit asparagus, corn, burnt onion emulsion
Bosc Pear Sorbet

White chocolate ganache, blood orange granita

Lemon Aspen Popsicle

Yuzu marmalade, sour cream crisp

Treats

Please inform the service team at the time of ordering if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
A195% credit card fee is applicable. A public holiday surcharge of 15% applies.
For groups of 10 guests or more, a 10% service charge applies.



Beverage



Signature Cocktails

Vermillion Sour

Beefeater, Aperol, lemon juice, vegan foam
Salty Breeze

Cape Grim Vodka, strawberry puree, lime juice
Last Call

Brookies Gin, lemon juice, yuzu soda

Cocktails

Margarita Olmeca Altos Tequila, agave, lime

Espresso Martini Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, espresso

Old Fashioned Buffalo Trace Bourbon, sugar, bitters
Negroni Beefeater Gin, Regal Rogue Vermouth, Campari

Whiskey Sour Chivas Regal Whisky, egg white, lemon, sugar

Non-alcoholic

Nutty Sober
Amartetti by Lyres, lemon juice, vegan foam, bitters

Berry Me
Strawberry puree, mint, lime juice, soda

Spicy Rita

Pineapple juice, lime juice, salt, tabasco, lime and jalapeno by Strange Love

Beers

4 Pines Pacific Ale 35%  Manly, Sydney
Balter XPA 50%  Gold Coast
Young Henrys Pale Ale 4.8%  Newtown, Sydney
Asahi 5.2%  Japan

Peroni 51% ltaly

Coopers Light 29%  Adelaide

4 Pines Ultra Low 0.5%  Manly, Sydney

25

25

25

20
20
20
20
20

18

18

18



Wine by the Glass

Sparkling

2021

White

2023

2023

2019

2022

Rose
2022

Red
2022

2020

2021

2021

Blue Pyrenees Midnight Cuves Pyrenees, VIC

lemon sherbet, apple notes, zippy acid, crisp finish

Josef Chromy Pinot Gris Relbia, TAS

zesty stone fruit, pear, subtle hints of ginger

Wicks Estate Riesling Adelaide Hills, SA

floral aromas, citrus intensity

Catalina Sounds 'Sound of White' Barrel

Fermented Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ

citrus peel, stone fruit, minerality

Bremerton Battonage Chardonnay Langhorne Creek, SA

lemon curd, stone fruit, restrained oak, a creamy mouthfeel

Philip Shaw Pink Billy Saignée Orange Orange, NSW

berry fruit aromas, dry, savoury

Red Claw Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, VIC
fragrant aromas, cherry, red berry fruits

Robert Oatley GSM McLaren Vale, SA

red fruits, musk, minerality

Chapel Hill Abacus Shiraz MclLaren Vale, SA

rich, chunky blueberry, mulberry, liquorice
Pedestal Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA
black fruit, bay leaf, dark chocolate

Non-alcoholic

NON 1
NON 2
NON 3
NON 4

Salted Raspberry & Chamomile
Caramelised Pear & Kombu
Toasted Cinnamon & Yuzu
Roast Beetroot & Sansho

15

13

15

15

15

15
15
15
15



Sparkling

NV
2021
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV

NV
2006
2005

Rose

2021
2020

Yves Premium Cuvee Yarra Valley, VIC

Blue Pyrenees Midnight Cuves Pyrenees, VIC
Chandon Brut Yarra Valley, VIC

Phillip Shaw Edinburgh Orange, NSW

Lark Hill 'Roxanne’ Pet Nat Canberra District, NSW
Deviation Altair Sparkling Rose Adelaide Hills, SA
BiancaVigna Sui Lieviti Brut Nature Veneto, IT

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label FR
Veuve Cliquot La Grande Dame FR

Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque Rose FR

Philip Shaw Pink Billy Saignée Orange Orange, NSW

Mirabeau Etoile Rosé FR

65
80
80
85

72
76
82

150
689
725

70
no



White

2023 Wicks Estate Riesling Adelaide Hills, SA
2021 Framingham Riesling Marlborough, NZ
2021 Philip Shaw Riesling Orange, NSW
2021 Pooley Riesling Richmond, TAS
2021 Eden Road 'Long Road' Pinot Gris Murrumbateman, NSW
2020  Rockburn Estate Pinot Gris Central Otago, NZ
2023 Josef Chromy Pinot Gris Relbia, TAS
2022 Derwent Pinot Gris Derwent Valley, TAS
2022 Yabby Lake Single Vineyard Pinot Gris Mornington Peninsula, VIC
2019 Catalina Sounds 'Sound of White' Barrel
Fermented Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ
2017 Clarence House SB Sauvignon Blanc Cambridge, TAS
2020  Bimbadgen Side Step Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Hunter Valley, NSW
2022 Cullen Mangan Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Margaret River, WA
2017 Tyrell's Single Vineyard Belford Semillon Pokolbin, NSW
2021 Cullen ‘Amber’ Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Margaret River, WA
2022 Gemtree Luna Crescente Fiano MclLaren Vale, SA
2018 Alkimi Marsanne Yarra Valley, VIC
2020 Drouhin Macon-Village Macon, FR
2022 Bremerton Battonage Chardonnay Langhorne Creek, SA
2021 Eden Road Chardonnay Murrumbateman, NSW
2021 Philip Shaw #11 Chardonnay Orange, NSW
2021 Albert Bichot Chablis Vaucopins 1er Cru Burgundy, FR
Half Bottle
2017 Nick'o Leary Riesling Canberra, ACT
2021 Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills, SA
2021 Clarence House Reserve Chardonnay Cambridge, TAS

68
68
85
100

72
78
80
82
88

79

85
78

80
105
105

56
67
80

83
90
100
240

35
48
53



Red

2022 Red Claw Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, VIC

2020 Oakridge Light Dry Red Yarra Valley, VIC

2021 Eden Road Pinot Noir Murrumbateman, NSW

2021 Montalto Estate Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, VIC
2021 Hentley Farm Villain & Vixen Grenache Barossa Valley, SA
2021 Aphelion Confluence Grenache Mclaren Vale, SA

2020 Drouhin Beaujolais-village Beaujolais, FR

2020 Robert Oatley GSM McLaren Vale, SA

2021 Head 'Head Red' GSM Barossa Valley, SA

2019 La Linea Tempranillo Adelaide Hills, SA

2021 Nick Spencer Hilltops Sangiovese Hilltops, NSW

2021 Chapel Hill Abacus Shiraz MclLaren Vale, SA

2020 The Yard Riversdale Shiraz Frankland River, WA

2021 Eden Road Syrah Murrumbateman, NSW

2020 Head 'Old Vine' Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA

2020 Oakridge Local Vineyard Series Shiraz Yarra Valley, VIC
2020 Hentley Farm ‘The beauty’ Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA

2021 Pedestal Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA

2019 Rymill Classic Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA
2018 Cherubino Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA
2020 Amelia Park Amelia Range Cabernet Merlot Margaret River, WA
2022 Cullen Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot Margaret River, WA
Half Bottle

2020 Hentley Farm Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA

2020 La Crema Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast, USA
2019 Cullen Mangan Vineyard Cabernet Merlot Margaret River, WA

82
88
90
125

62
85
70
60
68
68
72

68
78
90
100
105
150

70
Q0
190

74
135

45
72
72



Dessert & Digestif

By the glass

NV
2019

Konrad Estate Late Harvest Riesling Marlborough, NZ
Josef Chromy Botrytis Relbia, TAS

By the bottle

NV
NV
NV

2017
2019
2016
NV

Konrad Estate Late Harvest Reisling Marlborough, NZ
Yalumba Antique Muscat Barossa Valley, SA
Baumard Coteaux du Layon Carte D’Or Loire Valley, FR

Domaine De La Pigeade Rhone, FR

Josef Chromy Botrytis Relbia, TAS

De Bortoli Noble One Riverina, NSW

Chambers Rosewood Old Vine Muscadelle Rutherglen, VIC

40
44
65

71
72
82

103



Spirits

Vodka

Absolut

Manly Spirits

666 Pure Original
Grey Goose

Gin

Beefeater

Brookie's Byron Dry Gin
Poor Toms Fool's Cut Gin
Hendricks

Archie Rose Gin

Rum

Husk Distillers Pure Cane Rum
Brix Distillers Spiced

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum
Goslings

Tequila
Olmeca Altos

Patron Reposado

Whiskey

Lark Classic Cask

78 Degrees Australian Whiskey
23rd Street Single Malt

Scotch Whiskey
Glenlivet 15y0

Aberlour

Bourbon Whiskey
Woodford Reserve
Archie Rose Rye

Sweden
Manly, Sydney
Tasmania

France

London

Byron Bay, Sydney
Marrickville, Sydney
Scotland

Rosebery, Sydney

Tumbulgum, NSW
Surry Hills, Sydney
USA
USA

Mexico

Mexico

Tasmania
Hay Valley, SA
Renmark, SA

Scotland
Scotland

USA
Rosebery, Sydney

18
18

18
18



