# SILVESTER'S

### **Small Plates**

Sydney Rock Oysters, natural or tomato & elderflower essence	5 each
Sourdough, burnt cultured butter	5 per person
Yellow Fin Tuna Crudo, watermelon radish, cucumber, melon, mandarin whey	26
Mushroom Pate, petite radish, grilled shimeji, toasted brioche	20
Grilled Tasman Octopus, yam, artichoke emulsion, preserved lemon	28

### **Cured Meats**

18
15
24
35

### Large Plates

Golden Sweet Potato Gnocchi, sandalwood romesco, shitake, broccolini	28
Line Caught Fish, wasabi mousse, green pea, kohlrabi, yuzu blanc	40
Dry Aged Duck, slow cooked beetroot, cherry, oxalis	42
Beef Striploin, confit asparagus, corn, burnt onion emulsion	40

### **Butchers Block**

Served with red wine jus	
Dry Aged T-bone 300g	55
Dry Aged Little Joe Bone in Rib Eye 600g	95
Brooklyn Valley Scotch Fillet 250g	42

### Sides

Broccoli, spiced labneh	12
Roasted Cauliflower, coconut miso	12
Mixed Endive, ginger honey	12
Weston Potato Fries, herb aioli	12

#### Desserts

Bosc Pear Sorbet, white chocolate ganache, blood orange granita	18
Lychee Mousse, Kensington mango sorbet, mango crisp	18
Lemon Aspen Popsicle, yuzu marmalade, sour cream crisp	20
Chef's Cheese Selection, dried muscatel, pickled figs	22

Please inform the service team at the time of ordering if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. A 1.95% credit card fee is applicable. A public holiday surcharge of 15% applies. For groups of 10 guests or more, a 10% service charge applies.

### Silvester's Experience

119

### Snacks Chef's Selection

#### Yellow Fin Tuna Crudo

Watermelon radish, cucumber, melon, mandarin whey

#### Sourdough

Burnt cultured butter

#### Dry Aged Wollemi Duck

Slow cooked beetroot, cherry, oxalis

#### Jacks Creek Black Angus Striploin

Confit asparagus, corn, burnt onion emulsion

#### **Bosc Pear Sorbet**

White chocolate ganache, blood orange granita

#### Lemon Aspen Popsicle

Yuzu marmalade, sour cream crisp

Treats

# Beverage

# Signature Cocktails

Vermillion Sour	25
Beefeater, Aperol, lemon juice, vegan foam	
Salty Breeze	25
Cape Grim Vodka, strawberry puree, lime juice	
Last Call	25
Brookies Gin, lemon juice, yuzu soda	

### Cocktails

Margarita Olmeca Altos Tequila, agave, lime	20
<b>Espresso Martini</b> Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, espresso	20
Old Fashioned Buffalo Trace Bourbon, sugar, bitters	20
Negroni Beefeater Gin, Regal Rogue Vermouth, Campari	20
Whiskey Sour Chivas Regal Whisky, egg white, lemon, sugar	20

### Non-alcoholic

<b>Nutty Sober</b> Amartetti by Lyres, lemon juice, vegan foam, bitters	18
	10
Berry Me	18
Strawberry puree, mint, lime juice, soda	
Spicy Rita	18
Pineapple juice, lime juice, salt, tabasco, lime and jalapeno by Strange Love	

### Beers

4 Pines Pacific Ale	3.5%	Manly, Sydney	10
Balter XPA	5.0%	Gold Coast	10
Young Henrys Pale Ale	4.8%	Newtown, Sydney	10
Asahi	5.2%	Japan	13
Peroni	5.1%	Italy	13
Coopers Light	2.9%	Adelaide	8
4 Pines Ultra Low	0.5%	Manly, Sydney	7

# Wine by the Glass

Sparkli	ing	
2021	Blue Pyrenees Midnight Cuves Pyrenees, VIC	17
	lemon sherbet, apple notes, zippy acid, crisp finish	
White		
2023	Josef Chromy Pinot Gris Relbia, TAS	15
	zesty stone fruit, pear, subtle hints of ginger	
2023	Wicks Estate Riesling Adelaide Hills, SA	13
	floral aromas, citrus intensity	
2019	Catalina Sounds 'Sound of White' Barrel	15
	Fermented Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ	
	citrus peel, stone fruit, minerality	
2022	Bremerton Battonage Chardonnay Langhorne Creek, SA	18
	lemon curd, stone fruit, restrained oak, a creamy mouthfeel	
Rose		
2022	Philip Shaw Pink Billy Saignée Orange Orange, NSW	15
	berry fruit aromas, dry, savoury	
Red		
2022	Red Claw Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, VIC	17
	fragrant aromas, cherry, red berry fruits	
2020	Robert Oatley GSM McLaren Vale, SA	15
	red fruits, musk, minerality	
2021	Chapel Hill Abacus Shiraz McLaren Vale, SA	16
	rich, chunky blueberry, mulberry, liquorice	
2021	Pedestal Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA	15
	black fruit, bay leaf, dark chocolate	
Non-al	coholic	
NON 1	Salted Raspberry & Chamomile	15
NON 2	Caramelised Pear & Kombu	15
NON 3	Toasted Cinnamon & Yuzu	15
NON 4	Roast Beetroot & Sansho	15

# Sparkling

NV	Yves Premium Cuvee Yarra Valley, VIC	65
2021	Blue Pyrenees Midnight Cuves Pyrenees, VIC	80
NV	Chandon Brut Yarra Valley, VIC	80
NV	Phillip Shaw Edinburgh Orange, NSW	85
NV	Lark Hill 'Roxanne' Pet Nat Canberra District, NSW	72
NV	Deviation Altair Sparkling Rose Adelaide Hills, SA	76
NV	<b>BiancaVigna Sui Lieviti Brut Nature</b> Veneto, IT	82
NV	Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label FR	150
2006	Veuve Cliquot La Grande Dame FR	689
2005	Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque Rose FR	725

### Rose

2021	Philip Shaw Pink Billy Saignée Orange Orange, NSW	70
2020	Mirabeau Etoile Rosé FR	110

### White

2023	Wicks Estate Riesling Adelaide Hills, SA	68
2021	Framingham Riesling Marlborough, NZ	68
2021	Philip Shaw Riesling Orange, NSW	85
2021	Pooley Riesling Richmond, TAS	100
2021	Eden Road 'Long Road' Pinot Gris Murrumbateman, NSW	72
2020	Rockburn Estate Pinot Gris Central Otago, NZ	78
2023	Josef Chromy Pinot Gris Relbia, TAS	80
2022	Derwent Pinot Gris Derwent Valley, TAS	82
2022	Yabby Lake Single Vineyard Pinot Gris Mornington Peninsula, VIC	88
2019	Catalina Sounds 'Sound of White' Barrel	79
	Fermented Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ	
2017	Clarence House SB Sauvignon Blanc Cambridge, TAS	85
2020	Bimbadgen Side Step Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Hunter Valley, NSW	78
2022	Cullen Mangan Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Margaret River, WA	80
2017	Tyrell's Single Vineyard Belford Semillon Pokolbin, NSW	105
2021	Cullen 'Amber' Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Margaret River, WA	105
2022	Gemtree Luna Crescente Fiano McLaren Vale, SA	56
2018	Alkimi Marsanne Yarra Valley, VIC	67
2020	Drouhin Macon-Village Macon, FR	80
2022	Bremerton Battonage Chardonnay Langhorne Creek, SA	83
2021	<b>Eden Road Chardonnay</b> Murrumbateman, NSW	90
2021	Philip Shaw #11 Chardonnay Orange, NSW	100
2021	Albert Bichot Chablis Vaucopins 1er Cru Burgundy, FR	240
Half Bo	ttle	
2017	Nick'o Leary Riesling Canberra, ACT	35
2021	Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills, SA	48
2021	Clarence House Reserve Chardonnay Cambridge, TAS	53

# Red

2022	Red Claw Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, VIC	82
2020	Oakridge Light Dry Red Yarra Valley, VIC	88
2021	Eden Road Pinot Noir Murrumbateman, NSW	90
2021	Montalto Estate Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, VIC	125
2021	<b>Hentley Farm Villain &amp; Vixen Grenache</b> Barossa Valley, SA	62
2021	Aphelion Confluence Grenache McLaren Vale, SA	85
2020	Drouhin Beaujolais-village Beaujolais, FR	70
2020	Robert Oatley GSM McLaren Vale, SA	60
2021	Head 'Head Red' GSM Barossa Valley, SA	68
2019	La Linea Tempranillo Adelaide Hills, SA	68
2021	Nick Spencer Hilltops Sangiovese Hilltops, NSW	72
2021	Chapel Hill Abacus Shiraz McLaren Vale, SA	68
2020	The Yard Riversdale Shiraz Frankland River, WA	78
2021	Eden Road Syrah Murrumbateman, NSW	90
2020	Head 'Old Vine' Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA	100
2020	Oakridge Local Vineyard Series Shiraz Yarra Valley, VIC	105
2020	Hentley Farm 'The beauty' Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA	150
2021	Pedestal Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA	70
2019	Rymill Classic Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA	90
2018	Cherubino Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA	190
2020	Amelia Park Amelia Range Cabernet Merlot Margaret River, WA	74
2022	Cullen Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot Margaret River, WA	135
Half Bo	ttle	
2020	Hentley Farm Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA	45
2020	La Crema Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast, USA	72
2019	Cullen Mangan Vineyard Cabernet Merlot Margaret River, WA	72

## **Dessert & Digestif**

### By the glass

NV	Konrad Estate Late Harvest Riesling Marlborough, NZ	9
2019	Josef Chromy Botrytis Relbia, TAS	16

### By the bottle

NV	Konrad Estate Late Harvest Reisling Marlborough, NZ	40
NV	<b>Yalumba Antique Muscat</b> Barossa Valley, SA	44
NV	Baumard Coteaux du Layon Carte D'Or Loire Valley, FR	65
2017	Domaine De La Pigeade Rhone, FR	71
2019	Josef Chromy Botrytis Relbia, TAS	72
2016	De Bortoli Noble One Riverina, NSW	82
NV	Chambers Rosewood Old Vine Muscadelle Rutherglen, VIC	103

### Spirits

### Vodka

- Califa		
Absolut	Sweden	12
Manly Spirits	Manly, Sydney	13
666 Pure Original	Tasmania	13
Grey Goose	France	18
Gin		
Beefeater	London	12
Brookie's Byron Dry Gin	Byron Bay, Sydney	15
Poor Toms Fool's Cut Gin	Marrickville, Sydney	15
Hendricks	Scotland	18
Archie Rose Gin	Rosebery, Sydney	18
<b>D</b>		
	Turch James NIS)4/	
Husk Distillers Pure Cane Rum	Tumbulgum, NSW	13
Brix Distillers Spiced	Surry Hills, Sydney	13
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	USA	15
Goslings	USA	18
Tequila		
Olmeca Altos	Mexico	12
Patron Reposado	Mexico	18
Whiskey		
Lark Classic Cask	Tasmania	13
78 Degrees Australian Whiskey	Hay Valley, SA	13
23rd Street Single Malt	Renmark, SA	15
Scotch Whiskey		
Glenlivet 15yo	Scotland	18
Aberlour	Scotland	18
Bourbon Whiskey		
Woodford Reserve	USA	18
Archie Rose Rye	Rosebery, Sydney	18
		10